




 4:00 PM
 01/05/12
 Cash Basis

 Allowance
 Checking Register by Bank Account

 January through December 2011

Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Debit Credit Balance

25,332.11

Check 01/13/2011 4722 Performance Food Group √ 470.63 24,861.48

Check 01/13/2011 4723 Bon Appetit √ 24.00 24,837.48

Check 01/13/2011 4724 Cook's Illustrated √ 19.95 24,817.53

Check 01/25/2011 4725 Kroger √ 330.56 24,486.97

Check 01/31/2011 Service Charge √ 24.95 24,462.02

Check 02/11/2011 4726 Southern Living Magazine √ 25.74 24,436.28

Check 02/11/2011 4727 Kroger √ 233.63 24,202.65

Check 02/14/2011 4728 Robert Keeling Building Materials √ 42.20 24,160.45

Check 02/16/2011 4729 Robert Keeling Shoe for Trustees √ 107.48 24,052.97

Check 02/18/2011 4730 Jay baxter √ 20.70 24,032.27

Check 02/28/2011 Service Charge √ 22.95 24,009.32

Check 02/28/2011 4731 Acorn Tree Service Stump removal √ 75.00 23,934.32

Check 03/15/2011 4732 Kroger √ 230.78 23,703.54

Check 03/15/2011 4733 Elisabeth Dillon Vegetable Garden Expenses √ 129.24 23,574.30

Check 03/23/2011 4734 Jay baxter √ 52.51 23,521.79

Check 03/23/2011 4735 Jay baxter √ 22.68 23,499.11

Check 03/31/2011 Service Charge √ 24.51 23,474.60

Check 04/07/2011 4736 Robert Keeling Sam's Credit Card Fee √ 50.00 23,424.60

Check 04/11/2011 4737 Kroger √ 582.37 22,842.23

Check 04/11/2011 4738 Holly Morgan Plants √ 78.05 22,764.18

Check 04/12/2011 4739 Warehouse Liquor Market Cooking needs √ 63.62 22,700.56

Deposit 04/14/2011 State of Arkansas housing allowance Jan-April √ 20,000.00 42,700.56

Check 04/22/2011 4740 Allegra Printing
copy and laminations for Literacy on 
Lawn event √ 212.55 42,488.01

Check 04/22/2011 4741 Barnes and Noble Computer book √ 26.86 42,461.15

Check 04/22/2011 4742 Tiffany Dabbs Place Card Holders √ 32.21 42,428.94

Check 04/29/2011 Service Charge √ 23.89 42,405.05

Deposit 05/01/2011 State of Arkansas Deposit √ 5,000.00 47,405.05

Check 05/03/2011 4743 Tiffany Dabbs Cheese Knives √ 12.98 47,392.07

Check 05/03/2011 4744 D & G Varmint Control, Inc. Pest removal √ 215.00 47,177.07

Check 05/07/2011 4745 Vino's Pizza Lunch for Volunteers on Honors Day √ 137.42 47,039.65
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Check 05/10/2011 4746 Kroger √ 352.29 46,687.36

Check 05/15/2011 4747 Vino's Pizza Pizza for House Staff √ 96.63 46,590.73

Check 05/16/2011 4748 Gilbert Alaquinez √ 46.67 46,544.06

Check 05/18/2011 4749 Jan King Herb Garden √ 201.01 46,343.05

Check 05/18/2011 4750 FedEx Kinko Laminating of phone list √ 32.47 46,310.58

Check 05/27/2011 4751 Gilbert Alaquinez √ 19.69 46,290.89

Check 05/31/2011 Service Charge √ 23.27 46,267.62

Deposit 06/01/2011 State of Arkansas Deposit √ 5,000.00 51,267.62

Check 06/01/2011 4753 Kroger **VOID** √ 0.00 51,267.62

Check 06/01/2011 4752 Ron Maxwell Alterations for Trustees √ 24.00 51,243.62

Check 06/01/2011 4754 Kroger √ 217.79 51,025.83

Check 06/06/2011 4755 Elisabeth Dillon Vegetable Garden Expenses √ 148.51 50,877.32

Check 06/10/2011 4757 Tiffany Dabbs **VOID** √ 0.00 50,877.32

Check 06/10/2011 4756 Robert Keeling √ 87.68 50,789.64

Check 06/21/2011 4758 Sam's Club Guest House TV √ 352.60 50,437.04

Check 06/23/2011 4759 Tiffany Dabbs √ 36.62 50,400.42

Check 06/28/2011 4760 Cook's Illustrated √ 44.95 50,355.47

Check 06/28/2011 4761 Kroger √ 111.79 50,243.68

Check 06/28/2011 4762 Arkansas Governor's Mansion Return of unneeded funds per GMB √ 25,000.00 25,243.68

Check 06/30/2011 Service Charge √ 22.81 25,220.87

Check 07/11/2011 Service Charge √ 22.56 25,198.31

Deposit 07/14/2011 State of Arkansas Deposit √ 5,000.00 30,198.31

Check 07/20/2011 4763 Marci Riggs Printer √ 224.62 29,973.69

Check 07/25/2011 4764 Robert Keeling Watermelon √ 21.00 29,952.69

Check 08/02/2011 4765 Kroger √ 334.69 29,618.00

Check 08/03/2011 4767 Lamp Shades, Inc. Repair of Living Room Sconces √ 390.23 29,227.77

Deposit 08/04/2011 dep State of Arkansas Deposit √ 5,000.00 34,227.77

Check 08/05/2011 4768 Keith Scott Fix RPZ √ 550.00 33,677.77

Check 08/09/2011 Service Charge √ 22.84 33,654.93

Check 08/15/2011 4769 Robert Keeling √ 19.85 33,635.08

Check 08/15/2011 4766 Bromley Parts and Service, Inc. Replacement Bowl for food processor √ 91.91 33,543.17

Check 08/22/2011 4770 Louis Bianco repair of cameo table √ 275.00 33,268.17
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Check 08/25/2011 4771 Kroger √ 651.59 32,616.58

Deposit 09/01/2011 deposit State of Arkansas Deposit √ 5,000.00 37,616.58

Check 09/09/2011 Service Charge √ 23.38 37,593.20

Check 09/22/2011 4772 Kroger √ 569.97 37,023.23

Deposit 10/03/2011 deposit State of Arkansas Deposit √ 5,000.00 42,023.23

Check 10/06/2011 4773 Tiffany Dabbs √ 21.49 42,001.74

Check 10/06/2011 4774 Robert Keeling √ 20.00 41,981.74

Check 10/11/2011 Service Charge √ 22.54 41,959.20

Check 10/14/2011 4775 Bon Appetit Bon Appetit √ 20.00 41,939.20

Check 10/14/2011 4776 Adams Produce √ 104.50 41,834.70

Check 10/25/2011 4777 Kroger √ 222.74 41,611.96

Check 10/25/2011 4778 Marci Riggs √ 139.72 41,472.24

Deposit 11/01/2011 State of Arkansas Deposit √ 5,000.00 46,472.24

Check 11/05/2011 4779 Vino's Pizza
Lunch for generator installation 
workers √ 60.77 46,411.47

Check 11/14/2011 4780 Good Earth Garden Center Fall Decorations √ 203.57 46,207.90

Check 11/17/2011 4781 Kroger √ 245.46 45,962.44

Check 11/29/2011 4782 Gilbert Alaquinez √ 10.30 45,952.14

Check 11/30/2011 Service Charge √ 22.72 45,929.42

Deposit 11/30/2011 Deposit √ 5,000.00 50,929.42

Check 12/02/2011 4783 Robert Keeling Van √ 5.91 50,923.51

Check 12/08/2011 4784 Robert Keeling √ 97.20 50,826.31

Check 12/13/2011 4785 Marci Riggs √ 14.17 50,812.14

Check 12/14/2011 4786 Kroger √ 655.81 50,156.33

Check 12/22/2011 4787 Catfish City Christmas party for Staff √ 313.44 49,842.89

Check 12/22/2011 4788 Matt DeCample Pizza for Movie Night 67.42 49,775.47

Deposit 12/27/2011 Deposit √ 5,000.00 54,775.47

Check 12/31/2011 Service Charge √ 22.63 54,752.84

65,000.00 35,579.27 54,752.84

65,000.00 35,579.27 54,752.84
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